Azioni Pos. M/F Cat. P.Cat.

0O~NOOAWNPE

1S3

2 8S3

3S3

4 54

5 M1

6 JU

7 M1

8 JuU

9 54
10 YB
11 M1
12 S4
13 M1
14 S3
15 sS4
16 YB
17 M1
18 YB
19 S4
20 S3
21 JU
22 S2
23 JU
24 M1
25 S2
26 M2
27 S1
28 S4
29 S3
30 S2
31 M1
32 YB
33 M1
34 S3
35 S2
36 M1
37 M1
38 S3
39 S2
40 M2
41 M1
42 M1
43 S4
44 M2
45 S4
46 S3

[any

(S

1

4

3
97

2
185

6
47

8
40
116
13
15
186
86
44

9
39

7
10
46
54
48
127
24
19
27
96
25
56
124
42
12
71
18
20
120
62
61
148
118
101
7 87
3 21
8 29
9 67
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Pett Naz Atleta

INSALATA MICHELE -
RONCONE MARCELLO -
SELICATO MARCO -
PERTA VITO -

SURIANO ALESSANDRO -
QUARTA DAVIDE -

CASTELLANETA GIUSEPPE -

GRIECO ALESSANDRO -
LIUZZI TOMMASO -
LEONI LUCA -

LOCONSOLE FRANCESCO -

BARILE VINCENZO -
ZAGARIA SAVERIO -
SCARZIA SALVATORE -
FANFANI LEANDRO -
ROLLO GIACOMO -
ANTELMI IVANO -
LATERZA FRANCESCO -
RUSSO ANGELO -
VENEZIANI FRANCESCO -
D'ONGHIA THOMAS -

DI VAGNO GENNARO -
IANNOTTA JOSEPH -
ZONGOLO PAOLO -
OTTOMANO DOMENICO -
CLEMENTE FRANCESCO -
MANGIULLO GIOVANNI -
OTTONELLI FABIO -
ADORANTE GIUSEPPE -
PASSARO STEFANO -
RUSSO ALFREDO -
MASTRANDREA LAPO -
CATALDO GIUSEPPE -
MATARRESE FABRIZIO -
SELICATO SERGIO -
ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO -
MILANO GIACINTO -

ABBRACCIAVENTO GIOVANNI -

SCHENA ADRIANO -
RICE CARL -
MANNESE FRANCO -

AMBROSECCHIA ANTONIO -
FRACCHIOLLA FRANCESCO NIC -

PULITO FRANCESCO -
DAMATO SAVINO -
DI SALVIA MICHELE -

Squadra

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
ASD NEST

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
TEAM MATERA

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
ALL TRI SPORTS

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
BLU FIT TRIATHLON TE
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT

ASD NEST

GP MPDUGNO
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
CUS BARI

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
JUNIOR BRINDISI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
SPLASH TRIATHLON
ASD NEST

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
TEAM MATERA

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
F.LTRI.

JUNIOR BRINDISI

GP MPDUGNO
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
GP MPDUGNO

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
SALENTO TRIATHLON
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
JUNIOR BRINDISI

CUS BARI

TEAM MATERA

CUS BARI

MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
ALL TRI SPORTS
FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD

Tempo Batteria Tempo Nuoto Pos Tempo Bike Pos Tempo Pos Run

1.00.30 B1
1.00.57 B1
1.03.27 B1
1.04.11 B1
1.04.19 B1
1.04.37 B1
1.05.17 B1
1.05.31 B1
1.05.44 B1
1.06.00 B1
1.06.51 B2
1.06.57 B1
1.07.05 B1
1.07.06 B2
1.07.14 B1
1.07.18 B1
1.07.20 B1
1.07.29 B1
1.08.04 B1
1.08.08 B1
1.08.11 B1
1.08.13 B1
1.08.19 B1
1.08.31 B2
1.08.32 B1
1.08.35 B1
1.09.07 B1
1.09.08 B1
1.09.14 B1
1.09.24 B1
1.09.42 B2
1.09.49 B1
1.09.55 B1
1.09.59 B1
1.10.00 B1
1.10.53 B1
1.10.53 B2
1.10.59 B1
1.11.05 B1
1.11.28 B2
1.11.31 B2
1.11.41 B2
1.11.59 B1
1.12.07 B1
1.12.08 B1
1.12.09 B1

0.16.19
0.16.03
0.15.44
0.18.19
0.16.11
0.16.01
0.16.20
0.15.41
0.18.06
0.16.12
0.19.07
0.19.35
0.19.10
0.19.05
0.19.04
0.16.15
0.18.02
0.16.10
0.18.23
0.18.04
0.17.06
0.18.00
0.16.18
0.19.10
0.18.18
0.17.21
0.18.01
0.20.22
0.19.16
0.20.13
0.19.53
0.19.11
0.20.16
0.18.36
0.17.51
0.20.36
0.20.49
0.21.33
0.19.34
0.24.38
0.22.03
0.21.42
0.22.03
0.20.30
0.22.48
0.23.30

10
4
2

23
6
3

11
1

21
7

29

37

31

28

27
8

19
5

24

20

13

17
9

30

22

14

18

45

34

40

39

33

43

26

15

50

53

62

36

111

76

64

77

47

88

95

0.27.47
0.28.05
0.29.57
0.29.31
0.29.28
0.30.14
0.29.55
0.30.35
0.29.46
0.31.04
0.30.03
0.29.20
0.29.47
0.29.29
0.29.51
0.30.06
0.29.56
0.30.08
0.30.34
0.30.53
0.30.47
0.29.56
0.31.55
0.30.08
0.29.58
0.31.16
0.30.58
0.29.55
0.30.58
0.30.03
0.30.11
0.31.22
0.30.02
0.31.51
0.30.27
0.30.45
0.31.04
0.30.17
0.30.49
0.29.48
0.30.22
0.30.41
0.31.42
0.30.52
0.30.05
0.30.11

2

3
17

7

5
30
13
43

8
59
22

4

9

6
12
24
15
26
41
53
49
16
85
25
19
64
58
14
57
21
29
69
20
84
37
a7
60
32
51
10
35
46
81
52
23
28

0.44.07
0.44.08
0.45.41
0.47.51
0.45.39
0.46.16
0.46.16
0.46.17
0.47.53
0.47.16
0.49.11
0.48.56
0.48.57
0.48.35
0.48.56
0.46.21
0.47.59
0.46.19
0.48.58
0.48.58
0.47.54
0.47.57
0.48.13
0.49.18
0.48.17
0.48.38
0.49.00
0.50.18
0.50.15
0.50.16
0.50.04
0.50.34
0.50.18
0.50.28
0.48.19
0.51.21
0.51.54
0.51.51
0.50.24
0.54.27
0.52.25
0.52.24
0.53.46
0.51.22
0.52.53
0.53.42

1
2

=
ago wN A~

~

11
28
22
24
20
23

16

25
26
14
15
17
29

21
27
34
31
33

38
35
37
19
39
45
43
36
75
51
50
67
40
56
65

0.16.23
0.16.49
0.17.46
0.16.20
0.18.39
0.18.20
0.19.01
0.19.14
0.17.51
0.18.44
0.17.40
0.18.01
0.18.07
0.18.31
0.18.17
0.20.56
0.19.20
0.21.10
0.19.06
0.19.09
0.20.16
0.20.15
0.20.05
0.19.12
0.20.15
0.19.56
0.20.07
0.18.50
0.18.59
0.19.08
0.19.38
0.19.15
0.19.36
0.19.31
0.21.41
0.19.31
0.18.59
0.19.08
0.20.41
0.17.00
0.19.06
0.19.17
0.18.13
0.20.44
0.19.15
0.18.27

2

3

6

1
16
12
23
32

7
17

5

8

9
15
11
84
37
93
25
28
62
61
55
30
60
52
56
19
22
27
45
34
44

Pos Tempo

1.00.30
1.00.57
1.03.27
1.04.11
1.04.19
1.04.37
1.05.17
1.05.31
1.05.44
1.06.00
1.06.51
1.06.57
1.07.05
1.07.06
1.07.14
1.07.18
1.07.20
1.07.29
1.08.04
1.08.08
1.08.11
1.08.13
1.08.19
1.08.31
1.08.32
1.08.35
1.09.07
1.09.08
1.09.14
1.09.24
1.09.42
1.09.49
1.09.55
1.09.59
1.10.00
1.10.53
1.10.53
1.10.59
1.11.05
1.11.28
1.11.31
1.11.41
1.11.59
1.12.07
1.12.08
1.12.09
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47 S2
48 M1
49 M1
50 M2
51 S4
52 M4
53 M3
54 YB
55 S4
56 M4
57 S4
58 M1
59 M4
60 JU
61 S4
62 M4
63 M2
64 M3
65 S4
66 S4
67 M3
68 S2
69 S1
70 M2
71 S2
72 M1
73 S4
74 S3
75 YB
76 S4
77 M1
78 S2
79 S3
80 M3
81 M3
82 S3
83 M2
84 M1
85 M1
86 S3
87 M2
88 M1
89 M1
90 S3
91 S4
92 M3
93 M4

6

(RN
H W

= [ =

=
WNAOARANOOWARNOORPRE OhMN

RN
~

60
105
107
146

31
176

22

41

94
169

23
109

30

100
32
138
151
78
83
157
55
52
137
59
117
82
65
43
85
122
53
69
159
162
72
145
126
108
75
28
115
125

93
166
168

SCHEIJGROND RAY -
CARPARELLI NICOLA -
DE GIRARDIS PAOLO -
PUCCIO SALVATORE -
CAPUTI ONOFRIO -
MISCEO ANDREA -
MAGGIORE UMBERTO -
MANNESE ROBERTO -
MILILLO FRANCESCO -

DE GENNARO FRANCESCO MARI -

D'ONGHIA ANGELO -
DINOI ARMANDO -
ANDREOLLI PIER TULLIO -
IACOVONE GIUSEPPE -
SIMONE MAURIZIO -
LOFINO GIANFRANCO -
LABBATE LUIGI -
ANGELINI MODESTO -
ALBANESE EMANUELE -

CRISTANTIELLI GIUSEPPE -

GENTILE GIUSEPPE -
PASCALICCHIO BARTOLO -
ZAZZERA PAOLO -
FURORE CRISTIANO -
RASOLA GIUSEPPE -
LOPETUSO MICHELE -

COSTANZA IGNAZIO CLAUDIO -

CASTIGLIONE DAVIDE -
PALMIOTTO SERGIO -
DE CANDIA MAURO -
RECCHIA GIUSEPPE -

DE FRANCESCO ANTONIO -

LAZZARI CARLO -
LAFORNARA MICHELE -
PELLEGRINI MASSIMO -
MITA ANDREA -
PARACELLI PAOLO -

ZITO ANDREA -

DE MATTEIS GIANNI -
POPOLIZIO CARLO -
MECCA VITO -

LARUCCIA MICHELE -
SBLENDORIO GIUSEPPE -
SCATIGNA TOMMASO -
MANTRONE VITO -
VINDIGNI ALFONSO -
CORBASCIO EUSTACHIO -

F.L.TRIL

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
CUS BARI

GP MPDUGNO

SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
SPARTANS BOLOGNA
TEAM MATERA

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
GP MPDUGNO
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD
ALL TRI SPORTS

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
CUS BARI

FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD
SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
CUS BARI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
ASD NEST

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
TEAM MATERA

SPLASH TRIATHLON
AVIS AIRON

MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
AVIS AIRON

1.12.13 B1
1.12.19 B2
1.12.37 B2
1.12.59 B2
1.13.07 B1
1.13.07 B2
1.13.07 B1
1.13.10 B1
1.13.19 B1
1.13.31 B2
1.13.33 B1
1.13.39 B2
1.13.41 B1
1.13.42 B1
1.13.50 B1
1.13.52 B1
1.13.53 B2
1.14.04 B2
1.14.08 B1
1.14.17 B1
1.14.21 B2
1.14.32 B1
1.14.43 B1
1.14.44 B2
1.14.56 B1
1.14.58 B2
1.15.06 B1
1.15.22 B1
1.15.23 B1
1.15.32 B1
1.15.37 B2
1.15.42 B1
1.15.47 B1
1.16.01 B2
1.16.04 B2
1.16.15 B1
1.16.21 B2
1.16.24 B2
1.16.45 B2
1.16.50 B1
1.16.57 B1
1.17.01 B2
1.17.05 B2
1.17.19 B1
1.17.38 B1
1.17.39 B2
1.17.40 B2

0.21.56
0.20.14

0.21.53
0.20.45
0.19.11
0.20.44
0.22.23
0.17.59
0.20.24
0.21.43
0.20.15
0.21.15
0.16.49
0.22.40
0.21.51
0.21.20
0.22.19
0.21.17
0.23.40
0.21.51
0.23.31
0.22.31
0.22.16
0.24.09
0.22.56
0.21.56
0.23.47
0.20.31
0.21.32
0.21.24
0.21.00
0.21.46
0.22.57
0.26.56
0.24.24
0.25.25
0.23.02
0.23.43
0.21.40
0.22.29
0.27.00
0.22.40
0.19.45
0.27.39
0.21.53
0.22.02

72
41
*kk
69
52
32
51
82
16
46
65
42
56
12
86
68
58
81
57
98
67
96
84
80
107
90
71
101
48
61
59
55
66
92
130
108
116

100
63
83

132
85
38

136
70
75

0.30.55
0.31.26

0.30.49
0.31.22
0.32.48
0.31.26
0.31.30
0.34.13
0.31.28
0.32.07
0.32.42
0.31.41
0.33.26
0.31.44
0.31.07
0.30.27
0.31.15
0.32.49
0.30.55
0.33.04
0.31.15
0.31.19
0.30.15
0.30.34
0.30.35
0.31.47
0.30.57
0.34.19
0.33.34
0.31.32
0.33.59
0.32.01
0.33.18
0.30.37
0.30.17
0.29.49
0.32.22
0.31.29
0.33.43
0.30.26
0.30.21
0.32.18
0.34.59
0.30.47
0.33.47
0.31.37

55
71
*kk
50
70
96
72
7
120
75
88
95
80
108
82
61
38
63
97
54
99
62
66
31
39
42
83
56
122
109
78
117
86
103
44
33
11
92
76
112
36
34
91
130
48
114
79

0.52.52
0.51.40
0.52.44
0.52.42
0.52.07
0.51.59
0.52.11
0.53.53
0.52.12
0.51.52
0.53.51
0.52.57
0.52.56
0.50.15
0.54.24
0.52.58
0.51.47
0.53.35
0.54.07
0.54.35
0.54.55
0.54.47
0.53.51
0.52.32
0.54.43
0.53.31
0.53.43
0.54.44
0.54.50
0.55.06
0.52.56
0.54.59
0.53.48
0.56.16
0.57.34
0.54.41
0.55.14
0.55.24
0.55.12
0.55.23
0.52.55
0.57.22
0.54.58
0.54.45
0.58.27
0.55.40
0.53.39

55
41
54
53
a7
46
48
71
49
44
69
60
59

74
61
42
63
73
76
83
81
70
52
78

66
79
82
89
58

68
97
104
77
91

90
93
57
102
85
80
115
95
64

0.19.21
0.20.38
0.19.52
0.20.17
0.21.00
0.21.08
0.20.56
0.19.17
0.21.07
0.21.39
0.19.42
0.20.41
0.20.44
0.23.26
0.19.26
0.20.53
0.22.05
0.20.29
0.20.01
0.19.42
0.19.25
0.19.45
0.20.51
0.22.12
0.20.12
0.21.27
0.21.23
0.20.37
0.20.32
0.20.25
0.22.40
0.20.43
0.21.58
0.19.44
0.18.30
0.21.33
0.21.06
0.21.00
0.21.33
0.21.26
0.24.01
0.19.39
0.22.06
0.22.34
0.19.10
0.21.58
0.24.00

38
71

63
87
92
85
36

105
48
74
78

133

80
116
67
54
a7
40
50
79
119
59

94
70
68
66
125

112
49
14

104
90

103
97
141
46
117
123
29
111
139

1.12.13
1.12.19
1.12.37
1.12.59
1.13.07
1.13.07
1.13.07
1.13.10
1.13.19
1.13.31
1.13.33
1.13.39
1.13.41
1.13.42
1.13.50
1.13.52
1.13.53
1.14.04
1.14.08
1.14.17
1.14.21
1.14.32
1.14.43
1.14.44
1.14.56
1.14.58
1.15.06
1.15.22
1.15.23
1.15.32
1.15.37
1.15.42
1.15.47
1.16.01
1.16.04
1.16.15
1.16.21
1.16.24
1.16.45
1.16.50
1.16.57
1.17.01
1.17.05
1.17.19
1.17.38
1.17.39
1.17.40



94
95

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

94 S4

95 M2

96 M2

97 M4

98 S4

99 M3
100 M2
101 M2
102 M2
103 S3
104 S1
105 M2
106 M4
107 M2
108 M3
109 S3
110 M2
111 sS4
112 M4
113 S4
114 sS4
115 M3
116 M1
117 M1
118 S2
119 S4
120 sS4
121 M1
122 M5
123 M2
124 M3
125 S3
126 M4
127 M2
128 YB
129 M2
130 M1
131 S3
132 M3
133 M4
134 M1
135 M3
136 S3
137 M3
138 M2
139 M1
140 YB

18

10

19

11
12

15

14

15

16
16
20

21

22
23
10

24
24

17
10

18

19
25
18
11
10
26
12
19
13
20
27

8

92
135
134
171

90
163
147
140
188

34

51
129
178
131
158

76

35

81
175

80

88
154
110
106

57

95

79
102
180
143
155

173
130
45
133
112
64
156
179
121
152
70
160
33
123
38

LENOCI MARCO -
DONNALOIA GIUSEPPE -
DE CANDIA VINCENZO -
GIMMI STEFANO -
GIROLAMO MARTINO -
PERNA GIUSEPPE -
REDAVID PAOLO -
LIVRIERI GIUSEPPE -
VASSALLO GIUSEPPE -
D'APOLLO MICHELE -
MANNESE DAVIDE -
BARLETTA GIROLAMO -
SPERTI ERNESTO -
CARBOTTI ANGELO -
GIANFRATE GIOVANNI -
SCARANO PAOLO -
DICORATO SAVINO -
CANGELLARIO LUIGI -
MAZZILLI ANTONIO -
CALVO GIULIO -
GIANFREDA ROBERTO -

CERVELLERA FRANCESCO -

ESPOSTO LUCA -
CECERE VITANTONIO -
PASSARO TOMMASO -
NOTARO PIERLUIGI -

ALEMANNO ALESSANDRO -

BALLABENE FILIPPO -
COLAIANNI SCIPIONE -
MAZZOTTA FABRIZIO -

DI BARI OTTAVIO -

DE CARLO SALVATORE -
MADAMI LALLO -
BOLOGNESE DAVIDE -
VENTURA PASQUALE -
CASTELLANA GIUSEPPE -
GRECO SIMONE -

BONATESTA ANDREA GRAZIANO -

DI MOLA GIUSEPPE -
TARP DOMENICO -

MUSCHITIELLO VALENTINO -

CALDARULO NICOLA -
LUCIANI GIAMPIERO -
MONTANARO JOHNNY -
VOCCOLI RIBELLE -
RULLO ANTONIO -
GATTULLI SERGIO -

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
JUNIOR BRINDISI

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
GP MPDUGNO
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
ALL TRI SPORTS

CUS BARI

JUNIOR BRINDISI

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
ALL TRI SPORTS

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT
F.LTRI

SALENTO TRIATHLON
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
TEAM MATERA

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
GP MPDUGNO

CUS BARI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
F.LTRI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
JUNIOR BRINDISI
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT

CUS BARI

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
GP MPDUGNO

1.17.44 B1
1.18.07 B2
1.18.09 B2
1.18.10 B2
1.18.17 B1
1.18.22 B2
1.18.34 B2
1.18.37 B2
1.18.45 B2
1.18.57 B1
1.19.01 B1
1.19.04 B2
1.19.29 B2
1.19.32 B2
1.19.35 B2
1.19.38 B1
1.19.46 B1
1.20.19 B1
1.20.33 B2
1.20.35 B1
1.20.47 B1
1.20.58 B2
1.21.03 B2
1.21.18 B2
1.21.34 B1
1.21.35B1
1.21.48 B1
1.21.49 B2
1.21.50 B2
1.22.08 B2
1.22.09 B2
1.22.11 B1
1.22.37 B2
1.22.44 B2
1.22.45 B1
1.23.10 B2
1.23.12 B2
1.23.42 B1
1.24.03 B2
1.24.25 B2
1.24.26 B2
1.24.30 B2
1.24.53 B1
1.25.29 B2
1.25.32 B1
1.25.55 B2
1.25.58 B1

0.21.59
0.22.01
0.24.33
0.25.59
0.22.07
0.28.02
0.22.56
0.24.54
0.27.29
0.21.27
0.24.40
0.22.52
0.26.04
0.26.48
0.25.47
0.23.41
0.26.18
0.20.21
0.27.59
0.23.55
0.24.36
0.26.27
0.23.48
0.24.08
0.24.56
0.24.39
0.27.31
0.22.45
0.25.29
0.23.00
0.26.58
0.25.28
0.22.04
0.28.11
0.19.27
0.28.15
0.31.35
0.27.05
0.32.13
0.27.44
0.27.55
0.25.43
0.20.55
0.24.05
0.23.34
0.26.31
0.20.34

73
74
109
122
79
140
91
114
134
60
113
89
123
128
120
99
124
44
139
104
110
125
102
106
115
112
135
87
118
93
131
117
78
141
35
142
147
133
149
137
138
119
54
105
97
127
49

0.33.19
0.32.04
0.32.07
0.30.39
0.34.07
0.29.57
0.34.55
0.34.55
0.30.34
0.36.35
0.33.43
0.32.12
0.31.28
0.31.19
0.33.47
0.31.18
0.32.26
0.40.58
0.31.27
0.34.32
0.33.18
0.34.18
0.36.19
0.35.14
0.33.24
0.33.40
0.35.03
0.36.59
0.34.54
0.36.41
0.33.08
0.33.17
0.37.27
0.33.38
0.37.45
0.32.58
0.30.09
0.35.08
0.32.25
0.33.09
0.33.56
0.35.31
0.35.52
0.35.48
0.31.22
0.36.49
0.41.34

105
87

45
119
18
129
128
40
140
113
90
74
67
115
65
94
156
73
123
104
121
138
133
106
111
131
143
127
141
100
102
145
110
149
98

132

93
101
116
135
137
136

68
142
157

0.55.19
0.54.06
0.56.40
0.56.38
0.56.14
0.58.00
0.57.52
0.59.49
0.58.04
0.58.02
0.58.23
0.55.04
0.57.32
0.58.08
0.59.34
0.55.00
0.58.44
1.01.20
0.59.26
0.58.27
0.57.55
1.00.46
1.00.08
0.59.23
0.58.20
0.58.20
1.02.34
0.59.45
1.00.23
0.59.42
1.00.06
0.58.46
0.59.31
1.01.50
0.57.12
1.01.14
1.01.45
1.02.14
1.04.39
1.00.53
1.01.51
1.01.15
0.56.48
0.59.54
0.54.56
1.03.21
1.02.08

92
72

98

96
107
105
124
109
108
113

88
103
110
121

87
116
134
119
114
106
130
127
118
112
111
140
123
129
122
126
117
120
136
101
132
135
139
145
131
137
133
100
125

84
143
138

0.22.24
0.24.01
0.21.29
0.21.32
0.22.02
0.20.22
0.20.42
0.18.47
0.20.40
0.20.54
0.20.37
0.23.59
0.21.57
0.21.24
0.20.00
0.24.37
0.21.02
0.18.59
0.21.06
0.22.07
0.22.52
0.20.12
0.20.55
0.21.55
0.23.13
0.23.15
0.19.13
0.22.03
0.21.26
0.22.26
0.22.02
0.23.25
0.23.05
0.20.54
0.25.32
0.21.55
0.21.26
0.21.28
0.19.23
0.23.31
0.22.34
0.23.14
0.28.04
0.25.35
0.30.36
0.22.33
0.23.50

120
140
101
102
114
65
75
18

82
69
138
109

53
143
88
20
89
118
126
58
83
107
129
131
31
115
96
121
113
132
127
81
146
108

100

39
134
124
130
154
147
156
122
136

1.17.44
1.18.07
1.18.09
1.18.10
1.18.17
1.18.22
1.18.34
1.18.37
1.18.45
1.18.57
1.19.01
1.19.04
1.19.29
1.19.32
1.19.35
1.19.38
1.19.46
1.20.19
1.20.33
1.20.35
1.20.47
1.20.58
1.21.03
1.21.18
1.21.34
1.21.35
1.21.48
1.21.49
1.21.50
1.22.08
1.22.09
1.22.11
1.22.37
1.22.44
1.22.45
1.23.10
1.23.12
1.23.42
1.24.03
1.24.25
1.24.26
1.24.30
1.24.53
1.25.29
1.25.32
1.25.55
1.25.58

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

141 M2
142 S3
143 S4
144 M5
145 M2
146 M2
147 M4
148 M2
149 M2
150 M7
151 M1
152 M5
153 M3
154 M5
155 M3
156 M3
157 M5
158 M3

21
20

22
23
11
24
25

28

14

15
16

17

139
63
84

182

142

150

177

136

187

184

113

181

165

183
36

167

172

161

LIPPOLIS DOMENICO -
ADABBO MARCO -

D'AMATO NICOLO ALESSANDRO -

ZECCHILLO FRANCESCO -
MARZULLI GIUSEPPE -
RUTIGLIANO RUGGIERO -
RITOSSA RODOLFO -
FLORENZIO GIUSEPPE -
SIMEOLI ENRICO -
GALIZIA GIUSEPPE -
INDELLICATI MAURO -
LEO GIUSEPPE -
SCAGLIUSI EUGENIO -
ZUPO ANTONIO -
BENEDETTO MARIO -
ZINGRILLO NICOLA -
SIMONE FRANCESCO -
NOMPLEGGIO VITO -

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD
SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
ALL TRI SPORTS

F.LTRIL

ALL TRI SPORTS

CUS BARI

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
ERMES CAMPANIA

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM

1.26.01 B2
1.26.45 B1
1.27.19 B1
1.28.19 B2
1.30.07 B2
1.30.24 B2
1.31.14 B2
1.31.20 B2
1.31.36 B2
1.33.49 B2
1.33.59 B2
1.35.28 B2
1.37.58 B2
1.40.44 B2
1.41.47 B1
1.42.01 B2
1.46.51 B2
1.51.12 B2

0.26.53
0.28.32
0.30.48
0.33.13
0.34.37
0.29.06
0.25.55
0.34.00
0.23.52
0.26.29
0.31.52
0.28.22
0.33.56
0.33.36
0.39.58
0.37.57
0.34.02
0.46.32

129
144
146
150
155
145
121
153
103
126
148
143
152
151
157
156
154
158

0.33.24
0.34.33
0.34.32
0.34.47
0.35.17
0.37.24
0.37.28
0.34.06
0.39.08
0.40.26
0.37.36
0.39.20
0.37.43
0.40.31
0.36.32
0.38.52
0.38.40
0.00.00

107
125
124
126
134
144
146
118
152
154
147
153
148
155
139
151
150

1.00.17
1.03.05
1.05.21
1.08.00
1.09.55
1.06.31
1.03.23
1.08.07
1.03.00
1.06.55
1.09.29
1.07.43
1.11.40
1.14.07
1.16.31
1.16.50
1.12.43
0.46.32

128
142
146
150
153
147
144
151
141
148
152
149
154
156
157
158
155

10

0.25.43
0.23.40
0.21.57
0.20.18
0.20.12
0.23.53
0.27.51
0.23.13
0.28.36
0.26.53
0.24.30
0.27.45
0.26.18
0.26.36
0.25.15
0.25.11
0.34.08
1.04.39

148
135
110

64

57
137
153
128
155
151
142
152
149
150
145
144
157
158

1.26.01
1.26.45
1.27.19
1.28.19
1.30.07
1.30.24
1.31.14
1.31.20
1.31.36
1.33.49
1.33.59
1.35.28
1.37.58
1.40.44
1.41.47
1.42.01
1.46.51
1.51.12

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158



